DSCR -  Trailing 12 Month 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -20.3 -20.3 -34.8 -31.2 -29.0 -27.5 -26.5 -25.7

1/31/2017 2/28/2017 3/31/2017 4/30/2017 5/31/2017 6/30/2017 7/31/2017 8/31/2017 9/30/2017 10/31/2017 11/30/2017 12/31/2017

Sales (MWh) -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Average PCE Rate -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Average Power Cost -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ
RFP #16P1-002 Credit and Banking Services
Monterey Bay Community Power
Operating Proforma

ATTACHMENT D

1/31/2018 2/28/2018 3/31/2018 4/30/2018 5/31/2018 6/30/2018 7/31/2018 8/31/2018 9/30/2018 10/31/2018 11/30/2018 12/31/2018

-   -   -   5,189,833   13,733,273   13,663,177   14,560,189   14,538,523   14,212,889   13,576,769   12,031,009   14,447,704
-   -   -   9,828   16,570   16,496   17,553   17,523   17,132   16,381   22,593   26,645
-   -   -   5,199,660   13,749,843   13,679,673   14,577,742   14,556,046   14,230,021   13,593,149   12,053,602   14,474,349

-   -   -   5,049,913   8,505,188   8,508,015   10,159,905   10,182,809   9,973,386   9,122,308   12,561,252   14,811,049
24,401   24,401   24,401   135,795   135,795   135,795   135,795   135,795   135,795   135,795   135,795   135,795

62,593   62,593   62,593   137,917   137,917   137,917   137,917   137,917   137,917   137,917   275,834   275,834
42,436   42,436   42,436   53,045   53,045   53,045   53,045   53,045   53,045   53,045   53,045   53,045
10,609   10,609   10,609   31,827   31,827   31,827   31,827   31,827   31,827   31,827   31,827   31,827

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
71,346   71,346   -   82,123   82,123   10,777   10,777   82,123   82,123   10,777   104,112   104,112

-   -   -   112,455   112,455   112,455   112,455   112,455   112,455   112,455   112,455   112,455
-   -   -   93,453   93,453   93,453   93,453   93,453   93,453   93,453   284,145   284,145
-   -   -   43,961   39,071   39,071   39,071   39,071   39,071   39,071   123,687   118,797

16,974   16,974   16,974   93,359   93,359   93,359   93,359   93,359   93,359   93,359   93,359   93,359
228,359   228,359   157,013   5,833,849   9,284,234   9,215,714   10,867,604   10,961,855   10,752,432   9,830,007   13,775,513   16,020,420

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   3,000,000   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
32,500   32,500   32,500   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000
32,500   32,500   32,500   3,025,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000   25,000

260,859   260,859   189,513   8,858,849   9,309,234   9,240,714   10,892,604   10,986,855   10,777,432   9,855,007   13,800,513   16,045,420

-   -   -   207,986   549,994   547,187   583,110   582,242   569,201   543,726   482,144   578,974
-   -   -   25,949   68,666   68,316   72,801   72,693   71,064   67,884   60,155   72,239